PTO Basketball Schedule 2015

Feb 14
Feb 21
Feb 28
March 3

Indians PW
Cougars PW
Chiefs PW
Raiders JR
Packers Jr

Indians Jr

Tigers PW
Indians PW
Cougars PW
Packers Jr
Tigers Jr

Indian G

Packers PW
Tigers PW
Indians PW
Cougars Jr
Tigers Jr

Packers Jr

Chiefs Jr
Raiders Jr

Tigers Jr

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Tigers PW
Warriors PW
Raiders PW
Indian Girls
Tigers Jr

Chiefs Jr

Packers PW
Raiders PW
Chiefs PW
Chiefs Jr
Cougars Jr

Indians Jr

Warriors PW
Raiders PW
Cougars PW
Raiders Jr
Chiefs Jr

Indians G

Cougars Jr
Indians Jr

Indian G

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

5:00

1:00
2:00
4:00
5:00
6:00

7:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00
7:00

8:00



March 5

March 7

March 14

March 17

March 19

Playoffs

Raiders PW
Warriors PW

Tigers PW

Packers PW
Raiders PW
Warriors PW
Cougars Jr
Chiefs Jr

Raiders Jr

Cougars PW
Chiefs PW
Warriors PW
Indian G
Indians Jr

Raiders Jr

Cougars Jr
Indians Jr

Chiefs Jr

Packers PW

Chiefs PW

Raiders PW

TBA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Packers PW
Chiefs PW

Cougars PW

Chiefs PW
Cougars PW
Indians PW
Indians Jr
Indian G

Packers Jr

Packers PW
Indians PW
Tigers PW
Cougars Jr
Packers Jr

Tigers Jr

Packers Jr
Tigers Jr

Raiders Jr

Indians PW
Tigers PW

Warriors PW

6:00

7:00

8:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

6:00
7:00

8:00



