PTO Basketball Schedule 2015

Feb	14	Indians PW	VS	Tigers PW	12:00
		Cougars PW	VS	Warriors PW	1:00
		Chiefs PW	VS	Raiders PW	2:00
		Raiders JR	VS	Indian Girls	3:00
		Packers Jr	VS	Tigers Jr	4:00
		Indians Jr	VS	Chiefs Jr	5:00
Feb	21	Tigers PW	VS	Packers PW	1:00
		Indians PW	VS	Raiders PW	2:00
		Cougars PW	VS	Chiefs PW	4:00
		Packers Jr	VS	Chiefs Jr	5:00
		Tigers Jr	VS	Cougars Jr	6:00
		Indian G	VS	Indians Jr	7:00
Feb	28	Packers PW	VS	Warriors PW	12:00
		Tigers PW	VS	Raiders PW	1:00
		Indians PW	VS	Cougars PW	2:00
		Cougars Jr	VS	Raiders Jr	3:00
		Tigers Jr	VS	Chiefs Jr	4:00
		Packers Jr	VS	Indians G	5:00
March	3	Chiefs Jr	VS	Cougars Jr	6:00
		Raiders Jr	VS	Indians Jr	7:00
		Tigers Jr	VS	Indian G	8:00

March 5	Raiders PW	VS	Packers PW	6:00
	Warriors PW	VS	Chiefs PW	7:00
	Tigers PW	vs	Cougars PW	8:00
March 7	Packers PW	vs	Chiefs PW	10:00
	Raiders PW	vs	Cougars PW	11:00
	Warriors PW	vs	Indians PW	12:00
	Cougars Jr	vs	Indians Jr	1:00
	Chiefs Jr	vs	Indian G	2:00
	Raiders Jr	vs	Packers Jr	3:00
March 14	Cougars PW	vs	Packers PW	10:00
	Chiefs PW	vs	Indians PW	11:00
	Warriors PW	vs	Tigers PW	12:00
	Indian G	vs	Cougars Jr	1:00
	Indians Jr	vs	Packers Jr	2:00
	Raiders Jr	vs	Tigers Jr	3:00
March 17	Cougars Jr	vs	Packers Jr	6:00
	Indians Jr	vs	Tigers Jr	7:00
	Chiefs Jr	vs	Raiders Jr	8:00
March 19	Packers PW	vs	Indians PW	6:00
	Chiefs PW	vs	Tigers PW	7:00
	Raiders PW	vs	Warriors PW	8:00

Playoffs TBA